MARCA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Torpedo 4T Aria
Torpedo 4T LC
Torpedo

Sfera FL Rst

Vespa ET2

Vespa ET2 IE
Hexagon LX4

Liberty 4T

Sfera FL

Vespa ET4 (M04000)

FILTRO ARIA ET2/50-ET4/125-LIBERTY/125

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
125 1998 - 2000
125 2000 - 2002
150 2000 - 2002
50 1995 - 1997
50 1997 - 2005
50 1997 - 1999
125 1998 - 1999
125 1998 - 2000
125 1995 - 1997
125 1996 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
210436478
210436478
210436478

436478
436478
436478
436478
436478
436478
436478




